Pos Name

Paul Richardson
lan Rawlinson
Gareth Raven
Kieran White
TimKennedy
Mike Hatch

Jon Dance
George Kirk
Adrian Timmins
10 Robert White

11 Trevor Morris

12 Gary Rowlinson
13 Andrew Ford

14 Barry Brock

15 Jennifer Pereira
16 Stephen Robinson
17 Andrew Coleman
18 John McMyler

19 Andy Oldham

20 Alex Bradfod

21 Colin Shuttleworth
22 Thomas Halloway
23 Frank Cordingley
24 Stephen Green
25 Gareth Woodcock
26 JohnMcCabe

27 DaveMcMullen

28 Amanda Davies
29 Andrew Farley
30 Chris Floyd

31 Christopher Harding
32 TimBrett

33 Gary Wolstencroft
34 Andrew Bean

35 Andy Roberts

36 Josh Clegg

37 Dave Bradford

38 ??7?

39 BillFox

40 Terry Lonergan
41  Stephen Gavin

42 Bradley Adams
43 Cara Kavanagh
44  Richard Ousey
45  Stuart Mairs

46 Jan Nicholls

47 NeilCanham

48 PaulMcErlean

49 PhilipD'netto

50 Michael Jones

51 MikeDunne

52  WiliamFletcher
53 Jackie Cordingley
54 NathanLamb

55 Mathew Balls

56 Judith Boardman
57 Rowan Ardill

58 Geoffrey Beattie
59 Mark Finch
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1 Sale Harriers Manchester
2 Clayton Le Moors Harriers

3 Belle Vue Racers

1 Clayton Le Moors Harriers
2 Sale Harriers Manchester

3 Belle Vue Racers

1 Sale Harriers Manchester

2 Belle Vue Racers

1 Sale Harriers Manchester

2 Belle Vue Racers
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The Manchester May Day 5k

at Wythenshawe Park on Monday 3rd May 2010
May Day — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

Unattached

Tipton Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Hercules Wimbledon

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Warrington Athletic Club
Buxton & District Ac
Wilmslow Running Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District Ac
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Medway & Maidstone

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Woodford Running Club
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Menai Track & Field

Sale Harriers Manchester
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Staffs Moorlamnds AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Trafford Athletic Club
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Telford AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders

Sale Harriers Manchester
Manchester Triathalon
Sale Harriers Manchester
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Unattached

??7?

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Salford Metropolitan Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Trafford Athletic Club
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Altrincham & District Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Penny Lane Striders

Time
15:09
15:29
15:42
15:45
16:45
16:46
16:58
17:04
17:15
17:19
17:28
17:30
17:36
17:42
17:58
18:02
18:12
18:17
18:22
18:24
18:30
18:36
18:39
18:41
18:47
18:56
19:00
19:06
19:10
19:25
19:26
19:31
19:36
19:47
19:50
20:04
20:09
20:16
20:17
20:20
20:22
20:24
20:26
20:35
20:38
20:39
20:42
20:45
20:47
20:48
20:50
20:55
20:58
21:02
21:25
21:27
21:30
21:32
21:33

Liz Turton

Lenny Peacock
Adam Murphy
Stephanie McCarthy
Gwyn Davies
Linda Rowlinson
Ali Rainsbury
Graham Howell
Helen Todd
Lindsay Walsh
Carol Beattie
Kath Horwill
Mick Flaherty
Sally Valentine
Joanne Jones
Lewis Scott
Lauren Davies
Roy Pownall
Annie Hirsch
Ben Clarke

Carla Ousey
Malcolm Taylor
Jonathan Hardman
Derek Nicholls
Cecilia Boodhoo
(No.8)

Kevin Egerton
Hicks Tina Sherifa
Lorna Taggart
Paul Arrowsmith
Shaun Pearson
Julia Foy

Martin Eaves
John Riley
Caroline Baba
Beth Durn
Sarah-Jane Hodson
Carol Hart
DeeO'Neill

Brian Bradshaw
Stuart Allen

Bev Tickle

Derek Howarth
Nerys Fielding
Victoria Stapleton
Elizabeth Parris
Hilary Rogerson
Claire Dewsbury
Dean Whitty

Lisa Hart

Amy Mayall
HelenMilburn
Arthur Walsham
Ria Bright
Maureen Muskett
Margaret Dalkins
Natalie Dawson
Charlotte Jenkins

L50 2
V45 9
uir 2
L50 3
V55 5
L45 1

V60 4
L55 1
V50 4
L55 2
L35 2

L 13
L40 3
M 6
L 15
V60 5
L50 4
M 7
L35 3
V65 1

V70 1
L45 2

V55 6
L 19
L 20

V4510
L40 4

V70 2
L 22
L 23
L 24
L45 3
L40 5
V4511

L35 4
V75 1
L40 6

L40 7
L45 4
L40 8
M 8
L 33
L 1
L 35
V75 2
L40 9
L50 5
L70 1
L 2
L 40

May Day - Men — TEAM RESULTS

11 —
51 —
114 —

2 Gareth Raven
12 Barry Brock
30 Andy Roberts

4 Tim Kennedy
18 Colin Shuttleworth
36 PhilipD'netto

May Day Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

24—
59 —

4 Barry Brock
3 Gary Rowlinson
14 Andy Roberts

7 Colin Shuttleworth
8 Frank Cordingley
18 PhilipD'netto

May Day - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

12 —
41 —

3 Cara Kavanagh
11 Kath Horwill

4 Jan Nicholls
14 Annie Hirsch

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Unattached

Woodford Running Club
Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Steel City Striders Rc
Belle Vue Racers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow Running Club
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Uknetrunner

Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Northern Veterans Ac
Manchester Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Clowne Road Runners
Swinton Running Club
Belle Vue Racers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Manchester Triathalon
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Salford Harriers
Saddleworth Runners Club
Unattached

Wrekin AC

Unattached

Unattached

5 Mike Hatch

13 Tim Brett

27 Kevin Egerton

21 Stephen Green
48 Kevin Egerton

9 Stephen Green

21:36
21:37
21:45
21:54
21:55
2156
21:59
22:12
22:24
22:26
22:31
22:39
22:44
22:58
23:06
23:32
23:34
23:40
23:42
23:50
23:56
24:00
24:.01
24:18
24:21
24:24
24:48
25:00
25:03
25:08
25:09
25:14
25:29
25:42
25:56
25:57
26:01
26:13
26:18
26:20
26:24
26:31
26:43
26:47
26:52
28:05
28:25
28:44
28:58
29:39
30:44
30:50
33:45
33:48
34.06
3551
42:22
42:26

5 Jackie Cordingley

May Day - Ladies (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

11 —
31 —

2 Jan Nicholls
9 Kath Horwill

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

3 Jackie Cordingley
10 Annie Hirsch

graham@race-results.co.uk

16 Cecilia Boodhoo

6 Linda Rowlinson
12 CeciliaBoodhoo
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